O O TT PO 5=
0O 0O 0O Ol [
0 000 (3 T @
in - ingEEE - A

_\ﬁk

Y]

(e8]
OO0 ) %
. Omgortr® oo
e 000

[7p)

y &

_ @]

.3

Saist o ﬂO Ol Dy - =

UmiL
aikis g[ﬁj’gﬂl ot b m i a

mmE = |
%i) o 10 o A
[ju O 0000 —n O b

11
DDDD L0 JDD CId

Reuther StraBe

?/ Bt

0 00 %gS

oooo

N : nuﬁﬁﬁmm 0 4500
S R AT 1275%1 13 0 Of13a 000 11b)
i v AN OOy A uh eEEEL D) c
T, (- OO000000 e NO00 P00 OGRS
@B{DDDDDD iontn . y.or ooooss s = & EEDDEE{D
\DDDDDDDDDDDDDDD%\D\J 0] DDEDfJDEDIDD k. % -
000000 00000 @
R ERRRRRRARE" toon ot 0o g sEsg=iies o 00
0 0 Friedhofs L 15 I 15a] ] 15c
| DDDDDDL 16 00 0000 0pOO -

/@V IDDDDDDDDDDDD{L‘%DDD 1 — | | o e .
= /’\\. - (=] = . =
e | o

2+3

5+5a
6+7

10+11
11b
12-15
15b

15¢c
16
17
18

Kindergraber
Erdgraber
Missionsgréber
Urnengra be.r
Erdgriber
Missionsgraber
Soldatengraber
Erdgraber
Urnengraber
Erdgraber

Urnen-
Gemeinschaftsgrab
mit Stele

Urnengraber
Erdgraber
Rasenurnengraber

Rasenerdgraber

Friedhofsverwaltung

Ev. Kirchengemeinde
St. Nikolai




